13.7.2019

Combined Ranking

Combined Team Small

Ranking Faults
1 0
2 6.77
3 10
4 12.71
5 21.8
6 25.22
7 29.52
8 34.51
9 35.59
10 45.25
I 53.17
12 83.93
13 10009.68
14 10017.16
15 10024.32
16 10050.69
17 10063.61

Time

241.6

253.03

231.96

254.72

275.8

276.07

283.52

271.84

278.47

293.64

297.17

313.25

268.04

272.07

275.13

281.96

308.81

Complete

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Team

Austrian Microdogs

Small But Strong

Russian Flies

Czech Blue Small

Czech White Small

Hydrogen Italy

Team GB Union Jacks

Swiss Dog

Estonia 1

Run 4 Fun

Furious Finns

International Small 1

Team GB Royals

Czech Red Small

The Devil and his Queens

Swisshoppers

All for one and one for all

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=4

Dorsals

307, 309, 325, 372

308, 341, 344, 365

303, 311, 316, 377

11,128, 131,318

104, 134, 305, 329

108, 328, 358, 383

333, 340, 346, 348

327,334, 376, 382

129, 367, 369, 380

107,114, 125, 352

306, 324, 337, 351

1,103, 115, 349

335, 342, 362, 386

124,302, 312, 356

315, 326, 339, 379

117,126, 133, 330

301, 304, 331, 354

SmarterAdgility

12-14 July 2019
EOJ 2019

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

0

12.71

5.09

16.71

4.1

21.12

8.68

20.84

14.1

20.41

10.96

24.63

17.21

28.04

26.1

27.07

34.84

49.09

5.13

10004.55

9.19

10007.97

22.29

10002.03

25.68

10025.01

31.64

10031.97

Time

125.45

116.15

122.6

130.43

122.2

109.76

120.22

134.5

131.09

144.71

128.3

147.77

134.68

148.84

140.43

131.41

130.89

147.58

146.44

147.2

142.1

155.07

148.93

164.32

129.03

139.01

143.25

128.82

144.32

130.81

133.83

148.13

155.46

153.35
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Raﬂl%ing

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1R3GHd3

10075.34

10078.32

20027.11

20037.08

20043.08

20056.11

29997.15

30034.25

30041.87

30049.04

40029.65

49999.49

50008.33

50012.06

50019.4

firhe

331.57

335.8

257.23

263.62

296.76

442.59

263.05

296.87

314.44

343.3

293.13

181.92

351.77

341.74

287.15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Cor%?ﬁete E‘&E\WS“C

Swiss Fuzzy Dogs

It's a small world after all

Swiss Floor Sweepers

Neon Italy

Ukraine

Estonia 2

Sweet but Psycho

Freaking Finns

Equipe 2

USA Loud and Proud

Austrian little Devil "s

Small Red Lions

All 4 One

Red Crocodiles

Slovak Small Heroes

localhost/trial/reports/virtual-rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&virtual_round_id=4

bbislfd: 343,355

135, 360, 361, 371

6, 118,317,384

8,109, 357, 359

10,120, 132,313

119, 347,373,374

105,122,370

314, 320, 322, 375

106, 319, 323, 332

9,121, 336, 364

101, 363, 366, 368

3,102,123,130

338, 345, 350

110, 136, 321, 385

2,57,11

4,116, 381

Details per round

Round
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-jumping
team-agility
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility
team-jumping
team-agility

team-jumping

Faults

47.91

10025.22

65.27

10010.07

64.54

10013.78

10005.27

10021.84

34.37

20002.71

30.63

20012.45

10006.39

10049.72

9999

19998.15

10030.95

20003.3

10043.87

19998

10041.04

20008

10032.65

29997

20002.49

29997

20011.33

29997

20015.06

29997

20022.4

29997

Time

155.91

155.29

178.27

153.3

175.54

160.26

145.59

111.64

162.37

101.25

141.63

155.13

188.48

254.11

130.01

133.04

152.73

144.14

178.98

135.46

152.38

190.92

169.05

124.08

146.92

35

176.57

175.2

166.89

174.85

183.81

103.34
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